TARIFFE IN VIGORE DAL 01.01.2026

PER LA CONCESSIONE DI LOCULI, CELLETTE OSSARIO, CINERARI E AREE TRENTENNALI

DOPPIA CONCESSIONE

TIPOLOGIA

Prezzo

Prezzo
doppio

Diritti
segreteria

Marca da
bollo

Imposta di
registro

TOTALE

Loculi
Piano
seminterrato
1A fila (A)
54 fila (E)

e superiori

€4.189,44

€ 8.378,88

110,68

45,00

200,00

8.734,56

Loculi
Piano
seminterrato
24 fila (B)
3A fila (C)
4* fila (D)

€5.288,70

€10.577,40

128,27

45,00

212,00

10.962,67

Loculi
Piano
Terreno, Primo,
Secondo e
Terzo
1A fila (A)
5A fila (E) e
superiori

€5.288,70

€ 10.577,40

128,27

45,00

212,00

10.962,67

Loculi
Piano Terreno,
Primo,
Secondo e
Terzo
24 fila (B)
3A fila (C)
4* fila (D)

€6.387,96

€12.775,92

145,85

45,00

256,00

13.222,77

Cellette ossario
esterne

€ 561,85

€1.123,70

32,43

45,00

200,00

1.401,13

Cellette ossario
interne

€647,34

€ 1.294,68

34,65

45,00

200,00

1.574,33

Cinerari

€1.038,20

€ 2.076,40

44,82

45,00

200,00

2.366,22

Aree trentennali

€1.015,00

€ 2.030,00

44,21

45,00

200,00

2.319,21




